. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
//\ Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O e Channel 66—

File #: 19-0570, Version: 1

Motion to Approve Increase in Expenditures for Construction Contract Audit Services - Carr, Riggs
and Ingram, LLC - $113,384 - (Commission District 2)

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/24/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

